

I am standing with Homeboy Industries with my tax-deductible gift of \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Name				
Address				
City	St	ate	_ Zip	
Email	Email Phone			
Please make checks payable to Homeboy Industries and return to:				
Homeboy Industries Attn: Development Department 130 W. Bruno Street Los Angeles, CA 90012				
Please charge \$ to my	(circle one): VI	SA MasterCar	d AmEx	Discover
Card#	EX		VV/CVC	
Billing Address				
Name on Card				
Signature				

For your account security, please do not email your credit card information. To expedite your donation, give online at HomeboyIndustries.org/donate

□ Please send information on supporting Homeboy Industries through estate plans or my IRA.

□ I have included Homeboy Industries in my will or estate plans.

□ Please contact me about giving a gift of stock, grant from a donor advised fund or making a wire transfer.

□ I am doubling my impact because my company matches donations.

For more information, please email <u>Giving@HomeboyIndustries.org</u> or call (323) 526.1254 x284

## Hope has an address

Homeboy Industries is a registered 501(c)3 tax-exempt non-profit organization. No goods or services will be provided, in whole or in part, for the contribution. None of this contribution will be used for lobbying purposes. Tax ID #95-4800735